
Robot friends fun pack
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Size Sequencing Cards
Print out on card stock. Cut 
out and laminate. Use to put 

in order.
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Circle the odd one out
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Tic Tac Toe
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Tic Tac Toe
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Tic Tac Toe
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What Comes Next?
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What Comes Next?
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Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow
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Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow
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Cut out and Match the Picture to its Shadow
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Count the Robots
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Match the big robots to the small robots.
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Tracing or Cutting Practice
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Tracing or Cutting Practice
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Print out on card stock, cut and laminate for durability. Use for matching games or making patterns.
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Print out on card stock, cut and laminate for durability. Use for matching games or making patterns.
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Use for the cards on the previous pages to make patterns.
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Dom
inoes. Print out on card stock, cut out and lam

inate for durability. Play dom
inoes! 

©Simple Living. Creative Learning



Dom
inoes. Print out on card stock, cut out and lam

inate for durability. Play dom
inoes! 

©Simple Living. Creative Learning



Dom
inoes. Print out on card stock, cut out and lam

inate for durability. Play dom
inoes! 

©Simple Living. Creative Learning



Finish the Patterns.
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Finish the Patterns.
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Do-A-Dot
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Do-A-Dot
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Do-A-Dot
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Do-A-Dot
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Find the Letter R
Use pom poms or a marker to blot out the letter R

R

P

R
T R

R

B

R

R F

R

R
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Find the Letter B
Use pom poms or a marker to blot out the letter B

P

PB

G B

Q

B

B

F F

R

B
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Find the Letter P
Use pom poms or a marker to blot out the letter P
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Find the Letter T
Use pom poms or a marker to blot out the letter T

F

L
G

T O
T

T

T

R T

R

T
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5

55

50

45

40

35

30

25

20

15

10

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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4

44

40

36

32

28

24

20

16

12

8

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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1

11

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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2
22

20
18

16
14

12
10

8
6

4

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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3

33

30

27

24

21

18

15

12

9

6

Counting Puzzle. Print, cut out on solid black lines, laminate for durability and put the puzzle 
together in the correct number order.
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Trace the Shapes and Write the Words
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Size Sorting
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Colour Sorting

Cut out and laminate for durability, if you want to reuse or you 
could just glue the squares on if you don’t. Sort the coloured 
squares into the correct columns on the next page.
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Shape Sorting

Cut out and laminate for durability, if you want to reuse or you 
could just glue the coloured beans on. Sort the shapes into the 
correct columns on the next page.
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Dice Game

10

9

8

7

6

5

4

3

2

1

Make up the dice and roll 
it and graph the results.
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Follow the Directions
Circle the 4th (fourth)

Cross out the 2nd (second)

Draw a line under the 5th (fifth)

Draw a line above the 1st (first)
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Follow the Directions

Circle the 1st (first)

Draw a line under the 2nd (second)

Draw a line above the 4th (fourth)

Cross out the 3rd (third)
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Circle the Correct Number

6

4

7

22
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Circle the Correct Number

5

3

1

9
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4 Piece Puzzle
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4 Piece Puzzle
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16 Piece Puzzle
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16 Piece Puzzle
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I Spy 

5

4

3

2

1

Graph how many of the 
pictures you find.
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I Spy Graph how many of the 
pictures you find.
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Number Flip Book – These are the front and back covers.
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 
together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 
match the pages.

Robots
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Number Flip Book
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 
together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 
match the pages.

1

2

one

two
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Number Flip Book
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 
together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 
match the pages.

3

4

three

four
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Number Flip Book
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6

five

six
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Number Flip Book
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 
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seven

eight
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Number Flip Book
Print, cut out and laminate. Hole punch the dots. Put the pieces 
together in random order and clip with ring fasteners. Have the child 
match the pages.
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